
Satori Martial & Healing Arts 

Center of Maumee
Class 

Schedule 
Effective 

August 2020
Class Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Mighty 
Mites

4:30pm to 
5pm

4:30pm to 
5pm

4:30pm to 
5pm

4:30pm to 
5pm

9am to 9:
45am

Basic 
Juniors

5pm to 5:
45pm

5pm to 5:
45pm

5pm to 5:
45pm

5pm to 5:
45pm

10am to 
10:45am

Inter / Adv 
Juniors

5:30 to 6:
15pm

5:30 to 6:
15pm

5:30 to 6:
15pm

5:30 to 6:
15pm

10 to 10:
45am

Youth 
Judo

6:30 to 7:
30pm

6:30 to 7:
30pm

11am to 
12pm

Garimot 
Arnis 

Weapon Based 
Arts Training

7:30pm to 8:
30pm

7:30pm to 
8:30pm

6am to 7am 6am-7am

Healing 
Arts   Pacific 

Asian 
Restorative 
Therapies

11am to 
12pm

11am to 
12pm

 

Come 
Experience 
Our Deep 

Tissue 
Healing Arts 
Therapy  - 

Clinic and by 
donation only

 10:30am to 
12pm

Group 
Testing 

Dates

Sept 18th 
& 19th 

2020

Nov 13th 
& 14th 

2020
 


